
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973020010 7PSSDB 18.33 6.20 113.65

1973020048P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 18.39 4.55 83.67

1973020100P3 - (323-1451) Lift Station No. 19 - HCMUD 165 10PSSDA 18.42 3.70 68.15

1973020123P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 18.44 6.20 114.33

1973020196P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 18.31 6.20 113.52

1973020242P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.32 3.35 61.37

1973020257P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.39 6.20 114.02

1973020292P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.33 6.40 117.31

1973020355P3 - (323-1267) Bergamo Sec 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.33 3.70 67.82

1973020384P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 18.31 6.20 113.52

1973020445P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 18.28 6.20 113.34

1973020505P3 - (323-2812) Allens Creek Grant 7PSSDB 18.31 9.00 164.79

1973020552P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.36 3.35 61.51

1973020563P3 - (323-25) TX DOT FM 1463 (ELEAZAR) 5PSSDB 18.50 4.40 81.40

1973020749P3 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.64 6.20 115.57

1973020796P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.62 3.35 62.38

1973020812P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 18.75 6.20 116.25

1973020862P3 - (323-2812) Allens Creek Grant 7PSSDB 18.58 9.00 167.22

1973020907P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 5PSSDB 18.61 6.20 115.38

1973020957P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.62 3.35 62.38

1973020970P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.61 4.55 84.68

1973021008P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 18.59 6.20 115.26

1973021043P3 - 323-558 7PSSDB 18.65 5.45 101.64

1973021111P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.62 3.35 62.38

1973021123P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 18.62 5.95 110.79

1973021161P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.62 4.55 84.72

1973021186P3 - 323-115 7PSSDB 18.64 5.15 96.00

1973021234P3 - (323-1828) Baethe Road Trunk Sewer Line - HCMUD 576 7PSSDB 18.66 4.55 84.90

1973021258P3 - 323-2905 7PSSDB 18.62 6.20 115.44

1973021309P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 18.60 4.55 84.63

1973021320P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.63 6.40 119.23

1973021360P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.62 3.35 62.38

1973021381P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 18.64 6.20 115.57

1973021432P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 18.70 4.55 85.08

1973021476P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 18.62 5.45 101.48

1973021506P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 18.60 8.25 153.45

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 8/14/2025

Lazaro Campo R005895

0

D195

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3



1973021585P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 18.63 4.55 84.77

1973021622 7PSSDB 18.61 6.20 115.38

3805.36

5% -190.27

TOTAL 3615.09

P3 - 323-2905


	08-07-2025 to 08-13-2025



